Contract Name:

Spring Harbor Dredging -2022

Change Order Description: .

This differs from the initial understanding during the
bidding process, which indicated that there were no
limitations on truck access to the landfill.

The request is for an additional two-week extension to
complete the job. This extension is necessary because
Waste Management has implemented restrictions on the
number of dump trucks permitted at the landfill each day.

Change Order

Change OrderNo.| =~ CO 1
Contract No.| 9433
ProjectMUNIS No.j 12916

Project No.
Ald District[ 19

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

Contractor:
VEIT & COMPANY INC
14000 Veit Place
Rogers, MN
You are authorized and directed to make the folfowing changes in this contract: *Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price
Item No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price | N/B* Total
0.00
0.00 |
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
% of Original
Net Change Order #DIV/0! 0.00
The Original Contract Total
Sum of previous Change Orders #DIV/0!
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be #DIV/O! 0.00
This Contract is a: Calendar Days
Original Contract Time/Completion Date
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 14 o<
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order '
Contractor's Acceptance
By s
Tite ~ PTOJECCNMarager
Date - TZ-£9
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Date
Construction Inspector
Construction Supervisor
Engineer '
Board of Public Works
Contract paid to date |
ROUTING:
EN Admin
Greg Fries
Chase O'Brien






